
June 20, 2023
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2023-375*

Pontoon Vertical Profiler System for 
Lake Brandt Water Pump Station 
Raw Water Intake Other Services 158,000.00$           $0.00 0.00% 0.00% .0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

2023-407
Gillespie Golf Course Netting 
Replacement Other Services 511,643.00$           $0.00 0.00% 0.00% .0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

2023-430
2018-020 Summit Avenue 
Streetscape, Change Order 1 Construction 8,264,427.00$        $569,540.00 9.03% 9.03% 8.60% 8.57% $710,725.00 $708,600.00 $1,419,325.00 17.17%  

2023-436 Chiller Repair Services Other Services 600,000.00$           $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 10.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-438* Elevator Maintenance & Repair Other Services 2,250,000.00$        $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Totals 11,784,070.00$      $569,540.00   6.03% 6.01% $710,725.00 $708,600.00 $1,419,325.00 12.04%

  
 RELEVANT NOTES   

* M/WBE Utilization excluding contracts with no M/WBE opportunities:  MBE 7.58% and WBE 7.56% for total M/WBE utilization of 15.14%.    

    

          

    

   

 

 

Notes

Total M/WBE 
Contract 

Utilization %
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount Total M/WBE 

Contract Award 
Amount

 Total Contract 
Amount 

Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 
 Change Order 

Amount 

 M/WBE Prime 
Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

